Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Dienstag

02.07.2018
03.07.2018
04.07.2018
05.07.2018
06.07.2018
07.07.2018
08.07.2018
09.07.2018
10.07.2018
11.07.2018
12.07.2018
13.07.2018
14.07.2018
15.07.2018
16.07.2018
17.07.2018
18.07.2018
19.07.2018
20.07.2018
21.07.2018
22.07.2018
23.07.2018
24.07.2018

Training

Training

Training
Training
Training
Heimspiel
Training
Pokalspiel
Training
Pokalspiel

Training

19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

15:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

Frickenhausen

19:00 Uhr
Bergtheim
19:00 Uhr

n.n.b.

19:00 Uhr

B-Platz

B-Platz

B-Platz

A-Platz

A-Platz

Anstoss

A-Platz

Anstoss

A-Platz

n.n.b.

A-Platz

Vorbereitung Sommer 2018

17:00 Uhr

18:30 Uhr

n.n.b.



Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag
Montag
Dienstag
Mittwoch
Donnerstag
Freitag
Samstag
Sonntag

25.07.2018
26.07.2018
27.07.2018
28.07.2018
29.07.2018
30.07.2018
31.07.2018
01.08.2018
02.08.2018
03.08.2018
04.08.2018
05.08.2018
06.08.2018
07.08.2018
08.08.2018
09.08.2018
10.08.2018
11.08.2018
12.08.2018

Training

Auswartsspiel
Training

Heimspiel

2 Auswartsspiele
Training

Training

Rundenbeginn

19:00 Uhr

Erlabrunn
19:00 Uhr

Rimpar

Trennfeld
19:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

A-Platz

Anstoss

A-Platz

Anstoss

Anstoss

A-Platz

A-Platz

17:00 Uhr

19:00 Uhr

16:15+18:15 Uhr



