Vorbereitung Sommer 2018

Montag	02.07.2018				
Dienstag	03.07.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	B-Platz	
Mittwoch	04.07.2018	•			
Donnerstag	05.07.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	B-Platz	
Freitag	06.07.2018				
Samstag	07.07.2018				
Sonntag	08.07.2018	Training	15:00 Uhr	B-Platz	
Montag	09.07.2018				
Dienstag	10.07.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	A-Platz	
Mittwoch	11.07.2018				
Donnerstag	12.07.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	A-Platz	
Freitag	13.07.2018				
Samstag	14.07.2018	Heimspiel	Frickenhausen	Anstoss	17:00 Uhr
Sonntag	15.07.2018				
Montag	16.07.2018				
Dienstag	17.07.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	A-Platz	
Mittwoch	18.07.2018	Pokalspiel	Bergtheim	Anstoss	18:30 Uhr
Donnerstag	19.07.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	A-Platz	
Freitag	20.07.2018				
Samstag	21.07.2018				
Sonntag	22.07.2018	Pokalspiel	n.n.b.	n.n.b.	n.n.b.
Montag	23.07.2018				
Dienstag	24.07.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	A-Platz	

Mittwoch	25.07.2018					
Donnerstag	26.07.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	A-Platz		
Freitag	27.07.2018					
Samstag	28.07.2018					
Sonntag	29.07.2018	Auswärtsspiel	Erlabrunn	Anstoss	17:00 Uhr	
Montag	30.07.2018					
Dienstag	31.07.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	A-Platz		
Mittwoch	01.08.2018					
Donnerstag	02.08.2018	Heimspiel	Rimpar	Anstoss	19:00 Uhr	
Freitag	03.08.2018					
Samstag	04.08.2018					
Sonntag	05.08.2018	2 Auswärtsspiele	Trennfeld	Anstoss	16:15+18:15 Uhr	
Montag	06.08.2018					
Dienstag	07.08.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	A-Platz		
Mittwoch	08.08.2018					
Donnerstag	09.08.2018	Training	19:00 Uhr	A-Platz		
Freitag	10.08.2018					
Samstag	11.08.2018					
Sonntag	12.08.2018	Rundenbeginn				